

County: DeKalb Date: 3/1/2012
 Local Agency: Cortland Time: 10:00 AM
 Section: 12-03TF-00-RS Appropriation: \$ 187,570.00
 Estimate: 187,570.00

Attended By: _____
 Approved Engineer's Estimate: _____

Name of Bidder:		Aurora Blacktop, Inc.		Curran Contracting Co.		Geneva Construction Co.		Hardin Paving Services		Peter Baker & Son Co.						
Address of Bidder:		1065 Sard Avenue		2220 County Farm Rd		P.O. Box 998		4413 W. Roosevelt Rd		P.O. Box 187						
		Montgomery, IL 60538		DeKalb, IL 60115		Aurora, IL 60507		Suite 108 Hillside, IL 60162		Lake Bluff, IL 60044						
Proposal Guarantee:																
Terms:																
Approved Engineer's Estimate																
Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
	Bit. Materials (Prime Coat)		Ton	13	500.00	\$ 6,500.00	440.30	\$ 5,723.90	350.00	\$ 4,550.00	400.00	\$ 5,200.00	400.00	\$ 5,200.00	575.00	\$ 7,475.00
	Aggregate (Prime Coat)		Ton	23	10.00	\$ 230.00	1.00	\$ 23.00	1.00	\$ 23.00	10.00	\$ 230.00	50.00	\$ 1,150.00	1.00	\$ 23.00
	HMA Surface Crs, Mix "C", N30		Ton	2624	65.00	\$ 170,560.00	66.50	\$ 174,496.00	56.00	\$ 146,944.00	69.50	\$ 182,368.00	66.00	\$ 173,184.00	65.00	\$ 170,560.00
	HMA Surface Removal, Butt Joint		SY	480	15.00	\$ 7,200.00	10.00	\$ 4,800.00	12.00	\$ 5,760.00	8.65	\$ 4,152.00	13.00	\$ 6,240.00	20.10	\$ 9,648.00
	Short Term Pavement Marking		Ft	1232	2.50	\$ 3,080.00	0.50	\$ 616.00	1.00	\$ 1,232.00	1.10	\$ 1,355.20	1.75	\$ 2,156.00	1.20	\$ 1,478.40
Total Bid:					As Read:	185,658.90	As Read:	158,509.00	As Read:	193,305.20	As Read:	187,930.00	As Read:	189,184.40		
					As Calculated:	185,658.90	As Calculated:	158,509.00	As Calculated:	193,305.20	As Calculated:	187,930.00	As Calculated:	189,184.40		